The Ohio Eastern Star Home

ACTIVITY LEGEND
L-Lily

J-Jasmine

I-Iris

R-Rose
CR-Community Room
C-Chapel

SH-Shelter House
DP-Dog Park
Gallagher Centere-GH

Channel-1851 On your television
Has daily activities, birthdays, and
menus

All Activities Are Subject To
Change

January 2026

9:00
10:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

Thursday

New Year's Day

Activity Prep/Visits
Cookies on |
One-on-One Visits
Bingo in CR
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30
10:30

1:30

3:15

Friday

Activity Prep/Visits
Categories on HL
Exercise on R

Puzzles on |

Afternoon Treat Pink Drink
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

Saturday

Activity Prep/Visits
Basketball on HL
One-on-One Visits
Afternoon Activity
Self-Led Activity

10:30 One-on-One Visits
2:00 Science Experimentin CR
3:15 Self-Led Activity

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 Hamilton Meeting 10:30 Christmas Clean Up 10:30 Chinese Checkers on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits
1:30 Afternoon Treat Cart 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Cookieson L 10:30 Snowman Painting on | 2:00 Christmas Clean Up 10:30 Exercise on R 2:00 Kenyon College

3:15 Self-Led Activity 2:00 Entertainmentin CR 10:30 Cookieson R 1:30 Rose Meeting 3:15 Self-Led Activity 10:30 MovieonJ Presentation
3:15 Self-Led Activity 10:30 Morning Movie on | 2:00 Iris Meeting 1:30 Puppy Chow Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity
2:00 Chapel with Marci 2:30 Jasmine Meeting 3:15 Self-Led Activity
3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:00 Lily Meeting
3:15 Self-Led Activity
2 K [ 15 K
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Meditation in Chapel 10:30 Cookies onJ 11:30 Chinese New Year Lunch 10:30 Cookies on | 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits
1:30 Afternoon Treat Cart 2:00 Bingoin CR 10:30 Cookies on L in CR 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Racing on HL
3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity 10:30 Cookies on R 2:30 Afternoon Activity 2:00 Snowman Craftin CR 1:30 Blondies Treat Cart 1:30 Afternoon Movie in CR
10:30 Morning Movie on | 3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity

2:00 Kahootin CR
3:15 Self-Led Activity

3:15

Self-Led Activity

19 Martin Luther King Day 20 m E E m
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 Adult Coloring on | 10:30 Meditation Time in Ch 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits
2:30 Hymn Sing-A-Long in CH 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Cookies on L 10:30 Categories on HL 2:00 Exercise with Marci in CR 10:30 Movie ondJ 2:00 Gamesin CR
3:15 Self-Led Activity 10:30 Puzzleson| 10:30 Cookieson R 10:30 Exercise on R 3:15 Self-Led Activity 10:30 Racing on HL 3:15 Self-Led Activity
2:00 Ice Cream Social in CR 10:30 Morning Movie on | 2:00 Brown Family 1:30 Muffins Treat Cart
3:15 Self-Led Activity 2:00 Bingoin CR Enviornmental Center 3:15 Self-Led Activity
3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity
2 2 2 El El
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Documentary on HL 10:30 Cookies onJ 10:30 Getting ready for the 10:30 Cookieson | 10:30 Adult Coloringon | 10:30 Chinese Checkers on HL
1:30 Afternoon Treat Cart 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Cookies on L Casino 10:30 Movie onJ 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits
3:15 Self-Led Activity 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Cookies on R 2:30 Getting Ready For Casino 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Table Tennisin CR
2:00 Chapel with Marci in CH 10:30 Left Right Centeron HL 3:15 Self-Led Activity 2:00 Casinoin CR 1:30 Peanut Butter Blossom 3:15 Self-Led Activity
3:15 Self-Led Activity 10:30 Morning Movie on | 3:15 Self-Led Activity Treat cart




