## The Ohio Eastern Star Home

## January 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
ACTIVITY LEGEND L-Lily J-Jasmine I-lris R-Rose CR-Community Room C-Chapel	SH-Shelter House DP-Dog Park Gallagher Centere-GH	Channel-1851 On your television Has daily activities, birthdays, and menus	All Activities Are Subject To Change	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cookies on I 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Bingo in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Categories on HL 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Puzzles on I 1:30 Afternoon Treat Pink Drink 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Basketball on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Afternoon Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Afternoon Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Entertainment in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 Cookies on L 10:30 Cookies on R 10:30 Morning Movie on I 2:00 Chapel with Marci 3:15 Self-Led Activity	10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Hamilton Meeting 10:30 Snowman Painting on I 1:30 Rose Meeting 2:00 Iris Meeting 2:30 Jasmine Meeting 3:00 Lily Meeting 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Christmas Clean Up 2:00 Christmas Clean Up 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Chinese Checkers on HL 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Movie on J 1:30 Puppy Chow Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Kenyon College Presentation 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Afternoon Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Meditation in Chapel 2:00 Bingo in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cookies on J 10:30 Cookies on L 10:30 Cookies on R 10:30 Morning Movie on I 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Science Experiment in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 11:30 Chinese New Year Lunch in CR 2:30 Afternoon Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cookies on I 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Snowman Craft in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Blondies Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Racing on HL 1:30 Afternoon Movie in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:30 Hymn Sing-A-Long in CH 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Puzzles on I 2:00 Ice Cream Social in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 Cookies on L 10:30 Cookies on R 10:30 Morning Movie on I 2:00 Bingo in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Adult Coloring on I 10:30 Categories on HL 10:30 Exercise on R 2:00 Brown Family Enviornmental Center 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Meditation Time in Ch 2:00 Exercise with Marci in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Movie on J 10:30 Racing on HL 1:30 Muffins Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Games in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Afternoon Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Documentary on HL 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Chapel with Marci in CH 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cookies on J 10:30 Cookies on L 10:30 Cookies on R 10:30 Left Right Center on HL 10:30 Morning Movie on I 2:00 Kahoot in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Getting ready for the Casino 2:30 Getting Ready For Casino 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cookies on I 10:30 Movie on J 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Casino in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Adult Coloring on I 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Peanut Butter Blossom Treat cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Chinese Checkers on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Table Tennis in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity